
 

Urbanna Town Council 

2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 
Unless otherwise indicated, all January meetings shown on this schedule will take place in the 

Town Hall Council Chambers located at 390 Virginia Street, Suite B, Urbanna, Virginia. After February 1, unless 
otherwise indicated, all 2026 meetings shown on this schedule will take place in the Meeting Room of the Middlesex 

Volunteer Fire Department located at 330 Virginia Street, Urbanna, Virginia. 

DATE TIME MEETING TYPE 

Meetings held at 390 Virginia Street, Suite B, Urbanna, Virginia: 

Thursday, January 8 
Thursday, January 22 

6:00pm 
6:00pm 

Organizational & Regular 
Work Session 

Meetings held at Middlesex Volunteer Fire Department Meeting Room located at 
330 Virginia Street, Urbanna, Virginia: 

Thursday, February 12 
Thursday, February 26 

6:00pm 
6:00pm 

Regular 
Work Session 

Thursday, March 12 
Thursday, March 26 

6:00pm 
6:00pm 

Regular 
Work Session 

Thursday, April 9 
Thursday, April 23 

6:00pm 
6:00pm 

Regular 
Work Session 

Thursday, May 14 
Thursday, May 28 

6:00pm 
6:00pm 

Regular; Budget Presentation 
Work Session; Budget Public Hearing 

Thursday, June 11 
Thursday, June 25 

6:00pm 
6:00pm 

Regular; Budget Adoption 
Work Session 

Thursday, July 9 
Thursday, July 23 

6:00pm 
6:00pm 

Regular 
Work Session 

Thursday, August 13 
Thursday, August 27 

6:00pm 
6:00pm 

Regular 
Work Session 

Thursday, September 10 
Thursday, September 24 

6:00pm 
6:00pm 

Regular 
Work Session 

Thursday, October 8 
Thursday, October 22 

6:00pm 
6:00pm 

Regular 
Work Session 

Thursday, November 12 
Thanksgiving 

6:00pm 
 

Regular 
*No Work Session 

Thursday, December 10 
Christmas 

6:00pm 
 

Regular 
*No Work Session 

*Adjustments to Regular Schedule: No work sessions in November and December due to holidays. 

If the Mayor, or the Mayor pro tempore if the Mayor is unable to act, finds and declares that weather or other conditions are 
such that it is hazardous for councilmembers to attend a scheduled meeting, the meeting shall be continued to the next 
occurring Monday at 6:00pm in the Council Chambers of the Town Hall. All hearing and other matters previously advertised 
shall be conducted at the continued meeting, and no further advertisement is required.  

Council may hold such special meetings as it deems necessary at such times and places as it may find convenient, and it may 
adjourn from time to time as it may find convenient and/or necessary. A special meeting of the Council shall be called 
pursuant to Section 1-4 of Council Bylaws in accordance with Section 15.2-1418 of the Code of Virginia. 

Approved by Council at the January 8, 2026 Organizational Meeting 


